
2025 Open Dairy Goat Shows A & B Results

Colorado State Fair

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

All Other Purebreds - A

2801a - Does 1 year & under 2

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm Sin City 1

2802a - Best uddered yearling

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm Sin City 1

2803a - Does 2 years & under 3

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm Ryland 1

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - A Cold_Spring Merry's Orie 2

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - A Wheeler Farm Remy Clementine 3

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm Ragtime 4

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - A Pleasant-Grove AK Sriracha 5

2804a - Best uddered 2 year old

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - A Cold_Spring Merry's Orie 1

2805a - Does 3 years & under 4

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - A Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1

2806a - Best uddered 3 year old

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - A Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1

2807a - Does 4 years & under 5

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - A Briar Gate Miranda 1

2808a - Best uddered 4 year old

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - A Briar Gate Miranda 1
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Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

All Other Purebreds - A

2808a - Best uddered 4 year old

2809a - Does 5 years & over

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - A Briar Gate Salsa 1

2810a - Best uddered Aged Doe

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - A Briar Gate Salsa 1

2811a - CHAMPION

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm Ryland 1 Champion

2812a - RESERVE CHAMPION

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - A Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1 Reserve Champion

2815a - Best Uddered Doe

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - A Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1

2817a - Senior Get-Of-Sire

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A 1

2820a - Jr Kid

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - A Briar Gate Cotija 1

2821a - Int Kid

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm T-Chrome 1

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm Tiara 2

2822a - Sr Kid

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - A Wheeler Farm Remello Eureka 1

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm TicTac 2

Toni Wells San Luis CO Costilla All Other Purebreds - A Rio Grande Mocha 3
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All Other Purebreds - A

2823a - Jr Yearling

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - A 7R Sisters Eva Diva 1

2824a - Sr Yearling

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm Stone 1

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - A DENIM N DIAMONDS DOJA 2

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - A Denim N Diamonds Aaliyah 3

2825a - CHAMPION

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A Prairie Dust Farm Stone 1 Champion

2826a - RES CHAMPION

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - A 7R Sisters Eva Diva 1 Reserve Champion

2829a - Best Three Jr Females

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A 1

2830a - PREMIER BREEDER

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A 1

2831a - PREMIER EXHIBITOR

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - A 1

All Other Purebreds - B

2801b - Does 1 year & under 2

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Sin City 1

2802b - Best uddered yearling

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Sin City 1

2803b - Does 2 years & under 3
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All Other Purebreds - B

2803b - Does 2 years & under 3

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Ryland 1

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - B Wheeler Farm Remy Clementine 2

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Ragtime 3

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - B Cold_Spring Merry's Orie 4

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - B Pleasant-Grove AK Sriracha 5

2804b - Best uddered 2 year old

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Ryland 1

2805b - Does 3 years & under 4

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - B Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1

2806b - Best uddered 3 year old

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - B Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1

2807b - Does 4 years & under 5

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - B Briar Gate Miranda 1

2808b - Best uddered 4 year old

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - B Briar Gate Miranda 1

2809b - Does 5 years & over

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - B Briar Gate Salsa 1

2810b - Best uddered Aged Doe

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - B Briar Gate Salsa 1

2811b - CHAMPION

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Ryland 1 Champion

2812b - RESERVE CHAMPION

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - B Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1 Reserve Champion
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All Other Purebreds - B

2812b - RESERVE CHAMPION

2815b - Best Uddered Doe

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - B Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1

2820b - Jr Kid

Katelyn Hardesty Boulder CO Boulder All Other Purebreds - B Briar Gate Cotija 1

2821b - Int Kid

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm T-Chrome 1

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Tiara 2

2822b - Sr Kid

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer All Other Purebreds - B Wheeler Farm Remello Eureka 1

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm TicTac 2

Toni Wells San Luis CO Costilla All Other Purebreds - B Rio Grande Mocha 3

2823b - Jr Yearling

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - B 7R Sisters Eva Diva 1

2824b - Sr Yearling

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Stone 1

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - B DENIM N DIAMONDS DOJA 2

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - B Denim N Diamonds Aaliyah 3

2825b - CHAMPION

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero All Other Purebreds - B Prairie Dust Farm Stone 1 Champion

2826b - RES CHAMPION

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo All Other Purebreds - B 7R Sisters Eva Diva 1 Reserve Champion
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Best of Show Sel - A

2640a - Best Uddered Doe of Show

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Best of Show Sel - A Argonne's Khione 1

2641a - Best Senior Doe of Show

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Best of Show Sel - A Argonne's Khione 1

2963a - Best Junior Doe of Show

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero Best of Show Sel - A Prairie Dust Farm Stone 1

Best of Show Sel - B

2640a - Best Uddered Doe of Show

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer Best of Show Sel - B Wheeler Farms Gandalf Cajeta 1

2641a - Best Senior Doe of Show

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Best of Show Sel - B Argonne's Khione 1

2963a - Best Junior Doe of Show

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero Best of Show Sel - B Prairie Dust Farm Stone 1

LaMancha - A

2501a - Does 1 year & under 2

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - A LBOC Ranch KK Cinnamon Toa 1

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-b's Butterscotch Swirl 2

2502a - Best uddered yearling

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - A LBOC Ranch KK Cinnamon Toa 1

2503a - Does 2 years & under 3

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - A Nubilop-Acres ES Wonder Wom 1

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - A Tule Creek HM Dream Jennifer 2
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LaMancha - A

2503a - Does 2 years & under 3

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Sand Stone Ridge SK Ivory 3

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Righteous 4

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Reigh 5

2504a - Best uddered 2 year old

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - A Nubilop-Acres ES Wonder Wom 1

2507a - Does 4 years & under 5

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Natasha 1

2508a - Best uddered 4 year old

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Natasha 1

2509a - Does 5 years & over

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park LaMancha - A Argonne's Khione 1

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-b's Minneiska 2

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Manda Panda 3

2510a - Best uddered aged doe

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park LaMancha - A Argonne's Khione 1

2511a - CHAMPION

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park LaMancha - A Argonne's Khione 1 Champion

2512a - RESERVE CHAMPION

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-b's Minneiska 1 Reserve Champion

2517a - Senior Get-Of-Sire

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Natasha 1

2519a - Dairy Herd

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A 1
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LaMancha - A

2519a - Dairy Herd

2520a - Junior Kid

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Mercy 1

2521a - Intermediate Kid

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Sweet Tart 1

2522a - Senior Kid

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Talia 1

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Tumble 2

2524a - Senior Yearling

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Silhouette 1

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - A Tule Creek TS Happy Hour 2

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Cookie Dough 3

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Choosen 4

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Hallelujah 5

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Honor 6

2525a - CHAMPION

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Silhouette 1 Champion

2526a - RESERVE CHAMPION

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - A Tule Creek TS Happy Hour 1 Reserve Champion

2528a - Junior Get-of-Sire

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Mercy 1

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Hadassah 2

2529a - Best Three Junior Females

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A Sweet-B's Silhouette 1

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Mercy 2

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - A Bonanza Ranch Hadassah 3
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LaMancha - A

2529a - Best Three Junior Females

2530a - PREMIER BREEDER

Sweet B's Dairy Goats Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A 1

2531a - PREMIER EXHIBITOR

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - A 1

LaMancha - B

2501b - Does 1 year & under 2

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - B LBOC Ranch KK Cinnamon Toa 1

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-b's Butterscotch Swirl 2

2503b - Does 2 years & under 3

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Righteous 1

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - B Nubilop-Acres ES Wonder Wom 2

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Reigh 3

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - B Tule Creek HM Dream Jennifer 4

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Sand Stone Ridge SK Ivory 5

2507b - Does 4 years & under 5

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Natasha 1

2508b - Best uddered 4 year old

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Natasha 1

2509b - Does 5 years & over

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park LaMancha - B Argonne's Khione 1

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-b's Minneiska 2

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Manda Panda 3

2510b - Best uddered aged doe
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LaMancha - B

2510b - Best uddered aged doe

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park LaMancha - B Argonne's Khione 1

2511b - CHAMPION

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park LaMancha - B Argonne's Khione 1 Champion

2512b - RESERVE CHAMPION

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-b's Minneiska 1 Reserve Champion

2513b - Champion Challenge

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Bold Relic Leotie 2

2515b - Best Uddered Doe

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park LaMancha - B Argonne's Khione 1

2520b - Junior Kid

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Bonanza Ranch Mercy 1

2521b - Intermediate Kid

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Sweet Tart 1

2522b - Senior Kid

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Talia 1

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Tumble 2

2524b - Senior Yearling

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - B Tule Creek TS Happy Hour 1

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Bonanza Ranch Choosen 2

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Bonanza Ranch Cookie Dough 3

Paisley Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Bonanza Ranch Hallelujah 4

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas LaMancha - B Bonanza Ranch Honor 5

2525b - CHAMPION
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LaMancha - B

2525b - CHAMPION

Jerome Wheeler Westcliffe co Custer LaMancha - B Tule Creek TS Happy Hour 1 Champion

2526b - RESERVE CHAMPION

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo LaMancha - B Sweet-B's Talia 1 Reserve Champion

Nigerian Dwarf - A

2703a - Does 2 years & under 3

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK Acres Smooches 1

Rachel Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - A Fun In The Sun Stella 2

2704a - Best uddered 2 year old

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK Acres Smooches 1

2705a - Does 3 years & under 4

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK Acres Sugar Toast 1

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - A Almar Acres Virginia Woolf 2

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A Stay at Omas House PB Cup 3

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A Stays At Omas House Hennessy 4

2706a - Best uddered 3 year old

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK Acres Sugar Toast 1

2707a - Does 4 years & under 5

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters High Maintenance 1

2708a - Best uddered 4 year old

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters High Maintenance 1

2709a - Does 5 years & over

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters Miss Piggy 1

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A Onaqui BQ June Carter 2
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Nigerian Dwarf - A

2709a - Does 5 years & over

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters Fly As Hell 3

Rachel Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - A Kids Kbar Snickers 4

2710a - Best uddered aged doe

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters Miss Piggy 1

2711a - CHAMPION

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK Acres Sugar Toast 1 Champion

2712a - RESERVE CHAMPION

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters Miss Piggy 1 Reserve Champion

2715a - Best Uddered Doe

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK Acres Sugar Toast 1

2717a - Senior Get-Of-Sire

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R SistersCheap Perfume 1

2718a - Breeders Best

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters Fly As Hell 1

2720a - Junior Kid

Lexi Vrabec Peyton CO El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A WildRoses Blazin' Astra 1

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A Golden Meadow Acres Olive 2

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A Golden Meadow Acres Nutmeg 3

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A Golden Meadow Acres Aspen 4

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - A D-Bar Ranch Ginger 5

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - A D-Bar Ranch Daisy - 6

2721a - Intermediate Kid

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK ACRES ADORE 1
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Nigerian Dwarf - A

2722a - Senior Kid

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters Fish Taco 1

2724a - Senior Yearling

Lexi Vrabec Peyton CO El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A R.R. Nubians ShamrocksOhNoC 1

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters Flamingotrailerpark 2

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - A Hackberry Lane's Salt N Pepper 3

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters See Em Quiver 4

Luke Schossow Colorado Springs CO El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A Purified Colorado Precious Prl 5

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK Acres Rose 6

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A LZK Acres Bambi 7

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sister Voo Doo Doll 8

Rachel Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - A Tall & Small FF Trifecta 9

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R SistersCheap Perfume 10

2725a - CHAMPION

Lexi Vrabec Peyton CO El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A R.R. Nubians ShamrocksOhNoC 1 Champion

2726a - RES. CHAMPION

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sisters Flamingotrailerpark 1 Reserve Champion

Lexi Vrabec Peyton CO El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A WildRoses Blazin' Astra 1 Reserve Champion

2727a - Produce of Dam

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - A Stays At Omas House Hennessy 1

2729a - Best Three Jr Females

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 7R Sister Voo Doo Doll 1

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A 2

2730a - PREMIER BREEDER

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - A 1

2731a - PREMIER EXHIBITOR

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - A 1
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Nigerian Dwarf - A

2731a - PREMIER EXHIBITOR

Nigerian Dwarf - B

2703b - Does 2 years & under 3

Rachel Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B Fun In The Sun Stella 1

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B LZK Acres Smooches 2

2704b - Best uddered 2 year old

Rachel Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B Fun In The Sun Stella 1

2705b - Does 3 years & under 4

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B LZK Acres Sugar Toast 1

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B Almar Acres Virginia Woolf 2

2706b - Best uddered 3 year old

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B LZK Acres Sugar Toast 1

2707b - Does 4 years & under 5

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sisters High Maintenance 1

2708b - Best uddered 4 year old

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sisters High Maintenance 1

2709b - Does 5 years & over

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B Onaqui BQ June Carter 1

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sisters Miss Piggy 2

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sisters Fly As Hell 3

Rachel Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B Kids Kbar Snickers 4

2710b - Best uddered aged doe

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B Onaqui BQ June Carter 1
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Nigerian Dwarf - B

2710b - Best uddered aged doe

2711b - CHAMPION

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B LZK Acres Sugar Toast 1 Champion

2712b - RESERVE CHAMPION

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B Almar Acres Virginia Woolf 1 Reserve Champion

2715b - Best Uddered Doe

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B LZK Acres Sugar Toast 1

2720b - Junior Kid

Lexi Vrabec Peyton CO El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - B WildRoses Blazin' Astra 1

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - B Golden Meadow Acres Olive 2

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - B Golden Meadow Acres Aspen 3

Kristen Gates Peyton co El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - B Golden Meadow Acres Nutmeg 4

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B D-Bar Ranch Ginger 5

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B D-Bar Ranch Daisy - 6

2721b - Intermediate Kid

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B LZK ACRES ADORE 1

2722b - Senior Kid

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sisters Fish Taco 1

2724b - Senior Yearling

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sisters Flamingotrailerpark 1

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sisters See Em Quiver 2

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sister Voo Doo Doll 3

Rachel Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B Tall & Small FF Trifecta 4

Julia Dunbar Sedalia CO Douglas Nigerian Dwarf - B Hackberry Lane's Salt N Pepper 5

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B LZK Acres Bambi 6

Kaycee Kwang Berthoud CO Boulder Nigerian Dwarf - B LZK Acres Rose 7

Luke Schossow Colorado Springs CO El Paso Nigerian Dwarf - B Purified Colorado Precious Prl 8
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Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Nigerian Dwarf - B

2724b - Senior Yearling

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R SistersCheap Perfume 9

2725b - CHAMPION

Jen Dionisio Pueblo CO Pueblo Nigerian Dwarf - B 7R Sisters Flamingotrailerpark 1 Champion

Oberhasli - A

2603a - Does 2 years & under 3

Toni Wells San Luis CO Costilla Oberhasli - A Lazobers no name 1

2604a - Best uddered 2 year old

Toni Wells San Luis CO Costilla Oberhasli - A Lazobers no name 1

2605a - Does 3 years & under 4

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS RUGMIG4570 PIG 1

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS RUGBAC 1251 PA 2

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS RUGVIV 3

2606a - Best uddered 3 year old

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS RUGVIV 1

2607a - Does 4 years & under 5

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS CHANT MISBE NO 1

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A VANJUST DM NYIAH 2

2608a - Best uddered 4 year old

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS CHANT MISBE NO 1

2609a - Does 5 years & over

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS HF MISGUIDED 1

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A VANJUST OBRH LESPEDIVA 2
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Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Oberhasli - A

2609a - Does 5 years & over

2610a - Best uddered aged doe

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS HF MISGUIDED 1

2611a - CHAMPION

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS CHANT MISBE NO 1 Champion

2612a - RESERVE CHAMPION

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS HF MISGUIDED 1 Reserve Champion

2615a - Best Uddered Doe

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A LAZOBERS CHANT MISBE NO 1

2630a - PREMIER BREEDER

Christine Butler Oberhasli - A 1

2631a - PREMIER EXHIBITOR

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - A 1

Oberhasli - B

2603b - Does 2 years & under 3

Toni Wells San Luis CO Costilla Oberhasli - B Lazobers no name 1

2605b - Does 3 years & under 4

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS RUGMIG4570 PIG 1

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS RUGBAC 1251 PA 2

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS RUGVIV 3

2606b - Best uddered 3 year old

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS RUGMIG4570 PIG 1

This software is registered to Colorado State Fair

2025 Open Dairy Goat Shows A & B Results

9/9/2025 4:00:09 PM

Page 17 of 23

ShoWorks 2012 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Oberhasli - B

2606b - Best uddered 3 year old

2607b - Does 4 years & under 5

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS CHANT MISBE NO 1

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B VANJUST DM NYIAH 2

2609b - Does 5 years & over

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS HF MISGUIDED 1

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B VANJUST OBRH LESPEDIVA 2

2611b - CHAMPION

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS HF MISGUIDED 1 Champion

2612b - RESERVE CHAMPION

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS RUGMIG4570 PIG 1 Reserve Champion

2615b - Best Uddered Doe

Britney Prien Pueblo CO Pueblo Oberhasli - B LAZOBERS HF MISGUIDED 1

Toggenburg - A

3001a - Does 1 year & under 2

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Hidden Meadow Shenanigans 1

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A JNL Strawberry 2

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-B's Sylvia 3

3003a - Does 2 years & under 3

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Evie's TG Wall-Flower 1

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero Toggenburg - A Royal 2

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Mountain Pines Fame Star 3

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Mountain Pines Fame Rue 4

3004a - Best Uddered 2 Year Old
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Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Toggenburg - A

3004a - Best Uddered 2 Year Old

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Evie's TG Wall-Flower 1

3005a - Does 3 years & under 4

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Mountain Pines Rock Jillian 1

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-B's Percy 2

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas Toggenburg - A Kiowacreek Lilly Phair 3

3006a - Best Uddered 3 Year Old

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Mountain Pines Rock Jillian 1

3007a - Does 4 years & under 5

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A JNL Phavorite Peach 1

3008a - Best Uddered 4 Year Old

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A JNL Phavorite Peach 1

3009a - Does 5 years & over

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-b's Link to Maddness 1

3010a - Best Uddered Aged Doe

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-b's Link to Maddness 1

3011a - CHAMPION

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-b's Link to Maddness 1 Champion

3012a - RESERVE CHAMPION

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A JNL Phavorite Peach 1 Reserve Champion

3015a - Best Uddered Doe

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-b's Link to Maddness 1
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Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Toggenburg - A

3018a - Breeders Best

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-b's Link to Maddness 1

3019a - Dairy Herd

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-b's Link to Maddness 1

3020a - Junior Kid

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Hidden Meadows Tantrum 1

3021a - Intermediate Kid

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Saddle Mountain Ranch Twix 1

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Saddle Mountain Ranch Toffee 2

3022a - Senior Kid

Cassidy Hauff Eaton CO Weld Toggenburg - A Sweet B's Tilly 1

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A JNL CP Trixie 2

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero Toggenburg - A Tropicana 3

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A JNL WP Token 4

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-B's Link to Trouble 5

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-b's Fern III 6

Hailey Hauff Eaton CO Weld Toggenburg - A Sweet B's Trixie 7

3024a - Senior Yearling

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-B's Silver Dollar 1

3025a - CHAMPION

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-B's Silver Dollar 1 Champion

3026a - RESERVE CHAMPION

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A Hidden Meadows Tantrum 1 Reserve Champion

3029a - Best 3 Jr. Females

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - A Sweet-B's Silver Dollar 1
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Toggenburg - A

3029a - Best 3 Jr. Females

3030a - PREMIER BREEDER

JNL Dairy Goats Toggenburg - A 1

3031a - PREMIER EXHIBITOR

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - A 1

Toggenburg - B

3001b - Does 1 year & under 2

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Hidden Meadow Shenanigans 1

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B JNL Strawberry 2

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - B Sweet-B's Sylvia 3

3002b - Best Uddered Yearling

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Hidden Meadow Shenanigans 1

3003b - Does 2 years & under 3

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Mountain Pines Fame Rue 1

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero Toggenburg - B Royal 2

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - B Evie's TG Wall-Flower 3

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Mountain Pines Fame Star 4

3004b - Best Uddered 2 Year Old

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Mountain Pines Fame Rue 1

3005b - Does 3 years & under 4

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Mountain Pines Rock Jillian 1

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - B Sweet-B's Percy 2

Davannie Hastings Castle Rock co Douglas Toggenburg - B Kiowacreek Lilly Phair 3

3006b - Best Uddered 3 Year Old
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Toggenburg - B

3006b - Best Uddered 3 Year Old

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Mountain Pines Rock Jillian 1

3007b - Does 4 years & under 5

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B JNL Phavorite Peach 1

3008b - Best Uddered 4 Year Old

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B JNL Phavorite Peach 1

3009b - Does 5 years & over

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - B Sweet-b's Link to Maddness 1

3010b - Best Uddered Aged Doe

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - B Sweet-b's Link to Maddness 1

3011b - CHAMPION

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B JNL Phavorite Peach 1 Champion

3012b - RESERVE CHAMPION

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Mountain Pines Rock Jillian 1 Reserve Champion

3015b - Best Uddered Doe

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B JNL Phavorite Peach 1

3020b - Junior Kid

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Hidden Meadows Tantrum 1

3021b - Intermediate Kid

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Saddle Mountain Ranch Toffee 1

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Saddle Mountain Ranch Twix 2

3022b - Senior Kid
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Toggenburg - B

3022b - Senior Kid

Cassidy Hauff Eaton CO Weld Toggenburg - B Sweet B's Tilly 1

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B JNL CP Trixie 2

Timmery Foster Cheraw CO Otero Toggenburg - B Tropicana 3

Hailey Hauff Eaton CO Weld Toggenburg - B Sweet B's Trixie 4

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B JNL WP Token 5

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - B Sweet-B's Link to Trouble 6

Erin Cornett Pueblo CO Pueblo Toggenburg - B Sweet-b's Fern III 7

3025b - CHAMPION

Nicole McChesney Fairplay co Park Toggenburg - B Hidden Meadows Tantrum 1 Champion

3026b - RESERVE CHAMPION

Cassidy Hauff Eaton CO Weld Toggenburg - B Sweet B's Tilly 1 Reserve Champion
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